
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 02 April 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 1 2,3,4 1/1 14 25/04/21 D 3 278.00 1 300m

 546061 Aston Gamble Clint Trengove 2 1,3,8 4/1/2 19 02/03/20 D 1 199.00 2 300m

 548735 Nikita Michael Stewart 2 3,2,4 4/1/2 11 17/08/20 B Y Y 3 250.00 3 300m

 557979 Go Go Snow Michael Stewart 1 1,5,6 4/1/2 20 20/04/21 B Y 13 233.00 4 300m

 543048 Orson Assassin David Peckham 1 5,7,4(FEL) 4/1/2 16 16/02/20 D Y 175.00 5 300m

 539914 Emerley Bruce Jack Trengove 1 6,4,5 4/1/1 31 05/12/19 D Y 167.00 6 300m

 565123 Jade Palms Leslie Carraill 1 6,1,5 4/1/1 5 22/11/21 B Y Y 152.00 7 300m

 554761 Woodside Gracie Graham Smith 1 5,6,6 4/1/1 5 01/02/21 B Y Y 135.00 8 300m
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 543857 Zambora Ted Clint Trengove 1 2,6,1 5/1 16 14/03/20 D 3 228.00 1 300m

 539796 My Place Friday Graham Smith 1 3,3,4 5/1 15 11/12/19 B Y 3 222.00 2 300m

 554474 Solar Circles Wendy Sebastyan 2 2,5,2 5/1 9 27/01/21 D Y Y 3 139.00 3 300m

 546819 Hey Sisco Rebecca Weinert 1 3,7,3 5/1 16 08/03/20 D Y 3 125.00 4 300m

 558909 Spiteful Madalyn Schulz 2 3,6,5 5/1 10 03/03/21 B Y 3 124.00 5 300m

 554744 Another Scotch John Rees 1 7,5,1 5/1 6 05/01/21 D Y Y 6 167.00 6 300m

 541311 He's On Fire Timothy Richards 1 5,7,2 5/1 31 28/01/20 D Y Y 6 165.00 7 300m

 566464 Rocamora Ben Rawlings 1 2,1,1 5/1 13 23/12/21 D Y Y 8 398.00 8 300m

 575052 Woodside Star Graham Smith 2 1,3,1 5/1 5 29/04/22 D Y 11 270.00 9 300m

 568859 Minh Georgy David Peckham 2 6,1,1 5/1 5 04/01/22 D 16 177.00 10 300m

 557079 Aston Monica Paul Fagan 1 5,4,3 5/1 7 15/01/21 B Y 194.00 11 300m

 554754 Spirit Lady Gary Pidgeon 1 6,3,3 5/1 5 03/02/21 B Y Y 192.00 12 300m

 542989 He's All Purpose Timothy Richards 1 8,6,6 5/1 39 25/02/20 D Y Y 142.00 13 300m

 549627 Downtown Zion Edgar Kowalewski 1 4,8,5 5/1 12 02/06/20 B Y 142.00 14 300m

 542983 She's Driven Timothy Richards 1 2,6,5 5/1 16 25/02/20 B Y Y 135.00 15 300m

 574499 Wood Carrier Steven Coates 1 5,2,5 5/1 5 16/10/20 D Y 135.00 16 300m

 557885 Victa Kerle Jack Trengove 1 4,6,4 5/1 12 26/04/21 B Y Y 119.00 17 300m

 554828 Beasley Vernon Anderson 1 6,6,6 5/1 2 26/11/20 D 109.00 18 300m

 554829 Koepka Vernon Anderson 1 8,5,7 5/1 6 26/11/20 D 82.00 19 300m

 544725 Terrific Molly David Peckham 1 7,7,7 5/1 7 03/04/20 B Y 72.00 20 300m

 561665 Lady Kate Timothy Richards 1 6,6,6 5/1 7 26/07/21 B Y 66.00 21 300m
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 566463 Blue Blood Ben Rawlings 1 1,1,1 6 4 23/12/21 D Y Y 2 266.00 1 300m

 555327 Off The Cuff Artemio Ieraci 1 2,3,1 6 7 25/11/20 D Y 3 177.00 2 300m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 1 3,6,5 6 1 17/04/22 B Y 3 115.00 3 300m

 573312 Todd's James Paul Somerset 1 1,3,5 6 1 10/03/22 D Y 11 131.87 4 300m

 573492 Street Beast Craig Jaensch 1 4,1,1 6 2 12/02/22 D Y 12 165.00 5 300m

 575709 Pet Detective Ben Rawlings 1 1 6 1 20/05/22 D Y Y 13 151.20 6 300m

 555960 Aching Ben Rawlings 1 2,4,3 6 4 07/03/21 D Y Y 14 178.00 7 300m

 562824 Classy Shot David Peckham 2 7,6,1 6 4 02/09/21 D Y Y 17 170.00 8 300m

 550709 Bedrock Will Clint Trengove 2 6,3,2 6 8 21/10/20 D Y Y 18 234.00 9 300m

 565624 Orson Dale Steven Coates 1 4,1,8 6 5 04/12/21 D Y Y 186.00 10 300m

 554762 Sapphire Pixie Graham Smith 1 4,2,2 6 3 01/02/21 B Y Y 164.00 11 300m

 563922 Common Queen Colin Swain 1 6,8,3 6 2 21/10/21 B Y 153.00 12 300m

 566796 Blind Man Damien Smith 1 6,3,1 6 2 27/12/21 D Y Y 151.00 13 300m

 552098 Kilcoy Brae Anthony Nobes 1 6,4,3 6 6 08/09/20 D 140.00 14 300m

 563081 Ultimate Gary Pidgeon 1 4,2,3 6 1 23/06/21 D Y 139.00 15 300m

 559435 Echo Miss Gary Pidgeon 1 5,3,6 6 1 05/05/21 B Y Y 133.00 16 300m

 561405 Aston Pierro Paul Fagan 1 7,5,6 6 3 10/04/21 D Y 124.00 17 300m

 554755 Banjo Man Michaela Pidgeon 1 4,3,4 6 1 03/02/21 D Y Y 118.00 18 300m

 554758 Woodside Bella Michael Giniotis 1 5,5,5 6 7 01/02/21 B Y Y 115.00 19 300m

 556317 Vetiver Vernon Anderson 1 5,2,4 6 2 23/12/20 B 111.00 20 300m

 568571 Dashing Serpent Tamica Dunn 1 6,6,5 6 1 17/01/22 B Y 110.00 21 300m

 569330 Kingdom Leader Craig Jaensch 1 4,5,8 6 1 14/12/21 D 105.00 22 300m

 549242 Spring Ignite Vernon Anderson 1 5,4,7 6 9 03/09/20 D Y Y 101.00 23 300m

 571271 Sara From Guyra Damien Smith 1 5,3,4 6 1 21/01/22 B 93.00 24 300m

 554596 Irish Gem Clint Trengove 1 7,8,7 6 5 29/01/21 B Y Y 75.00 25 300m

 573385 Christoff Clint Trengove 2 6,6,5 6 1 29/05/22 D Y Y 73.00 26 300m
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 569078 Jacobs Well Damien Smith 1 2 M/1 16/02/22 D Y Y 3 134.40 1 300m

 569186 Dark Queen Clint Trengove 1 3,5,4 M/1 27/02/22 B Y Y 3 92.00 2 300m

 568656 Aston Boeing David Peckham 2 2,4,2 M/1 01/11/21 D Y 14 122.00 3 300m

 559438 Two Negatives Gary Pidgeon 1 3,4,4 M/1 05/05/21 D Y Y 116.00 4 300m

 548035 Todd's Grace Paul Somerset 1 5,3,3 M/1 09/05/20 B Y 108.00 5 300m

 559440 Harvard Lad Gary Pidgeon 1 4,2,4 M/1 05/05/21 D Y Y 106.00 6 300m

 571661 Queen Bree Alan Randall 1 6,5,3 M/1 22/04/22 B Y Y 96.00 7 300m

 565120 Taison Palms Leslie Carraill 1 3,6(FTF) M/1 22/11/21 D Y Y 88.00 8 300m

 572982 Hurricane Harper Clint Trengove 1 6,4,3 M/1 18/05/22 B Y Y 76.00 9 300m

 577562 Colmar On Fire Colin Swain 1 5 M/1 09/10/22 B Y Y 58.80 10 300m

Order of Choice- Created Thursday, March 28, 2024 Page 4 of 11



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 02 April 2024

Trainer Dist

350 meters

 548735 Nikita Michael Stewart 1 3,2,4 4/1/1 11 17/08/20 B Y Y 250.00 1 350m
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 546061 Aston Gamble Clint Trengove 1 1,3,8 5/1 19 02/03/20 D 13 199.00 1 350m

 568859 Minh Georgy David Peckham 1 6,1,1 5/1 5 04/01/22 D 16 177.00 2 350m

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 2 2,3,4 5/1 14 25/04/21 D 278.00 3 350m

 543048 Orson Assassin David Peckham 2 5,7,4(FEL) 5/1 16 16/02/20 D Y 175.00 4 350m

 542989 He's All Purpose Timothy Richards 2 8,6,6 5/1 39 25/02/20 D Y Y 142.00 5 350m

 554474 Solar Circles Wendy Sebastyan 1 2,5,2 5/1 9 27/01/21 D Y Y 139.00 6 350m

 542983 She's Driven Timothy Richards 2 2,6,5 5/1 16 25/02/20 B Y Y 135.00 7 350m

 554761 Woodside Gracie Graham Smith 2 5,6,6 5/1 5 01/02/21 B Y Y 135.00 8 350m

 564998 Tara's Girl Donald Turner 1 4,6,4 5/1 8 15/11/21 B Y Y 130.00 9 350m
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 556669 Flying Embers Gary Pidgeon 1 3,1,4 6 4 21/03/21 B Y Y 3 128.00 1 350m

 575052 Woodside Star Graham Smith 1 1,3,1 6 5 29/04/22 D Y 11 270.00 2 350m

 563936 Lauren's Regret Ben Rawlings 1 5,1,1 6 6 22/10/21 B Y Y 12 216.00 3 350m

 563505 Canya Crusader Gary Pidgeon 1 1,1,1 6 4 25/08/21 D Y 13 206.40 4 350m

 552504 Well Played Colin Swain 1 2,3,4 6 5 17/12/20 D Y 14 196.00 5 350m

 562824 Classy Shot David Peckham 1 7,6,1 6 4 02/09/21 D Y Y 17 170.00 6 350m

 550709 Bedrock Will Clint Trengove 1 6,3,2 6 8 21/10/20 D Y Y 18 234.00 7 350m

 564649 Range Out Donald Turner 1 2,2,4 6 10 02/11/21 D Y Y 217.00 8 350m

 570502 Something Gold Anthony Nobes 1 4,3,1 6 3 28/03/22 B Y Y 212.00 9 350m

 570361 Let's Go Mary John Rees 1 5,3,5 6 3 25/12/21 B 158.00 10 350m

 566796 Blind Man Damien Smith 2 6,3,1 6 2 27/12/21 D Y Y 151.00 11 350m

 555005 Sticky Rice Gary Pidgeon 1 3,4,1 6 4 22/01/21 B Y 146.00 12 350m

 553810 Go Jet Go Shayne Kerr 1 6,6,3 6 7 20/01/21 D Y 141.00 13 350m

 570360 Let's Go Kay John Rees 1 4,4,3 6 2 25/12/21 B 140.00 14 350m

 569330 Kingdom Leader Craig Jaensch 2 4,5,8 6 1 14/12/21 D 105.00 15 350m

 555864 Calypso Queen Edgar Kowalewski 1 8,5,4 6 5 06/12/20 B Y 104.00 16 350m

 573385 Christoff Clint Trengove 1 6,6,5 6 1 29/05/22 D Y Y 73.00 17 350m

 561665 Lady Kate Timothy Richards 2 6,6,6 6 7 26/07/21 B Y 66.00 18 350m
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 568656 Aston Boeing David Peckham 1 2,4,2 M/1 01/11/21 D Y 14 122.00 1 350m

Order of Choice- Created Thursday, March 28, 2024 Page 8 of 11



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 02 April 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters Grade 5 Grade 5 Series (H)

 552281 Mitzi Wendy Sebastyan 1 2,4,1 5/1 4 04/12/20 B Y 3 159.00 1 300m

 558909 Spiteful Madalyn Schulz 1 3,6,5 5/1 10 03/03/21 B Y 3 124.00 2 300m

 541654 Springvale Roxy Michael Giniotis 1 3,1,3 5/1 40 17/01/20 B Y Y 14 344.00 3 300m
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 568187 Thunder Rolls Elizabeth Harley 1 1,1,8 5/1 4 07/11/21 D Y 1 190.00 1 350m

 554752 Last Iceberg Gary Pidgeon 1 1,3,2 5/1 6 03/02/21 D Y Y 1 177.00 2 350m

 558659 Aston Gillon Elizabeth Harley 1 1,6,8 5/1 6 20/02/21 D Y 1 141.00 3 350m
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 570499 Give Me Room Anthony Nobes 1 2,4,1 6 3 28/03/22 B Y Y 3 191.00 1 350m

 559437 Lost Bearings Gary Pidgeon 1 3,2,2 6 2 05/05/21 D Y Y 3 163.00 2 350m

 556669 Flying Embers Gary Pidgeon 2 3,1,4 6 4 21/03/21 B Y Y 3 128.00 3 350m

 553051 Classy Operator Kim Johnstone 1 3,5,6 6 2 19/12/20 B Y 3 103.00 4 350m

 553449 Talent Scout Leanne Fagan 1 2,6,5 6 1 08/01/21 D Y Y 3 96.00 5 350m
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